

Supplier's Declaration of Conformity

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Manufacturer: Razer Inc., 9 Pasteur, Suite 100, Irvine,

California 92618 United States Razer Inc., 9 Pasteur, Suite 100, Irvine,

U.S. Responsible Party: Razer Inc., 9 Pasteur, Suite 100, Irvine,

California 92618 United States

Contact Person: Tel.: 760 579 0180

Fax: 760 579 0182

Email: Johnsen.tia@razer.com Internet: https://www.razer.com

Model: RZ04-0352, RZ04-0352XXXX-XXXX(X can be 0-9 or A-Z)

Classification: FCC Part 15B

We hereby declare that the equipment bearing the trade name and model number specified above was tested conforming to the applicable FCC rule part(s) 15B and the most accurate measurement standards. We confirm that the necessary steps have been taken and are in force to assure that production units of the same equipment will continue to comply with the Commission's requirements.

Date: 2020-08-25

T. /D. / D. 1 / 0.6

Johnsen Tia / Director, Regulatory & Compliance johnsen.tia@razer.com

RAZER INC.

9 Pasteur, Suite 100, Irvine, California 92618 United States